
2016年市城乡建设委所属青岛市市政工程管理处公开招聘面试成绩
	

	招聘单位
	岗位
名称
	岗位代码
	笔试准考证号
	身份证号
	面试成绩

	青岛市市政工程管理处
	地铁工程现场施工监管
	0201026042
	1602063309
	37112219861003****
	85

	
	
	
	1602011420
	37028219840123****
	73.6

	
	
	
	1602063205
	37068719841207****
	78.6

	
	
	
	1602250501
	37078219880218****
	70

	
	
	
	1602030506
	37028219840522****
	83.4

	
	
	
	1602080928
	37132119880124****
	79.2

	
	
	
	1602250607
	13022519880217****
	80

	
	
	
	1602080428
	37130219881106****
	84.2

	
	
	
	1602151319
	37028319841126****
	75.8

	
	
	
	1602040407
	37028119880831****
	74.6

	
	
	
	1602081127
	62232219900818****
	79

	
	
	
	1602231428
	37028219870110****
	80.2

	
	
	
	1602041513
	22040219840901****
	68

	
	
	
	1602232201
	37068519850406****
	76.4

	
	
	
	1602060711
	37030319861217****
	83.6

	
	
	
	1602030728
	37230119880925****
	81.2

	
	
	
	1602230406
	37068219881222****
	80.4

	
	
	
	1602240702
	37112119831208****
	81

	
	
	
	1602150803
	37078519881209****
	81

	
	
	
	1602131126
	37048119831103****
	78.8

	
	
	
	1602232107
	37082819870428****
	70.8

	
	
	
	1602031707
	37020219880924****
	82.6

	
	
	
	1602040318
	37020219820708****
	80.6

	
	
	
	1602031407
	37028219820324****
	68.4

	
	
	
	1602241824
	37098319860927****
	78.4

	
	
	
	1602130208
	37040219880311****
	82.4

	
	
	
	1602011219
	37028419890201****
	缺考

	
	
	
	1602242128
	37132919810922****
	缺考

	
	
	
	1602081910
	34222119880501****
	缺考

	
	
	
	1602080722
	37021419871118****
	缺考



